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CLIP RING

REV.

MODIFICATION.

DATE

DRN

NOTES:

PART NUMBER

'D'(A/F)

THREAD SIZE

ACCEPTS
TUBING SIZE

CGLN LOCK
NUT SIZE

CT-MSV7-M12-BK

19

13

16

M12 x 1.5

CT-8.5

CGLN-M12

CT-MSV9-M16-BK

19

13

18

CT-MSV11-M16-BK

23

14

135

21

M16 x 1.5

CT-10

CT-12

CGLN-M16

CT-MSV16-M20-BK

26

14

19

27

M20 x 1.5

CT-17

CGLN-M20

CT-MSV21-M25-BK

32

14

26

36

M25x 1.5

CT-23

CGLN-M25

CT-MSV29-M32-BK

34

14

32

40

M32 x 1.5

CT-29

CGLN-M32

AVAILABLE WITH PG AND NPT THREADS BY SPECIAL ORDER
COLOUR GREY AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER, REPLACE "-BK"
WITH "-GY" IN PART NUMBER. EXAMPLE: "CT-MSV7-M12-GY".

01 | PRODUCTION RELEASE

CGLN LOCK NUT

/(SOLD SEPARATELY)

CONFORMS TO UL ML FILE No.E350965.

03/10/11 | SF

INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS CONFIDENTIAL TO
RICHCO INTERNATIONAL Co. Ltd. AND MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED OR
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN CONSENT.

RICHCO, INC.

WWW.RICHCO-INC.COM

ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm

1 DECIMAL PLACE *
2 DECIMAL PLACES *
ANGULAR *1°

GENERAL TOLERANCES *0.25
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

THIRD
ANGLE

MATERIAL:

RING POM (RMS-434)

BODY: NYLON 6 UL94 VO(RMS-435), CLIP

COLOUR:

BLACK

DESCRIPTION:

CT MALE CONNECTOR SLOTTED

PART No:
See Table

DRG No:
011-093

NPR No:

XXXKX-XXX

SHEETSIZE A4

DRN DATE

CHKD
SF 03/10/11 | TC

DATE
05/10/11

SCALE
NTS

SHEET No.
10F1
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